
SAVE

30%
up to

per person off launch fares 

on selected voyages~

up to

ONBOARD
CREDIT

$300
per stateroom^

FREE SPA

MINI-SUITE
or suite on selected voyages±

TREATMENT
when you book a

COME 
BACK
NEWSale

Cruise to New Zealand, South Pacific, Asia, Australia, Europe, Alaska & the World
Convenient departures from Auckland



come back new®

the suite life
Your stateroom will be your home away from home while 
you’re onboard. And if you’re looking to add an element of 
luxury to your voyage, why not choose a mini-suite? 
Spacious mini-suites offer more living space with separate 
sitting areas and large balconies, plus floor-to-ceiling 
sliding glass doors, two flat-panel TVs, a spacious closet, 
bathroom tub and massage shower head, and a welcome 
glass of champagne. Book a mini-suite or suite on selected 
voyages during Princess Cruises’ Come Back New Sale 
and receive a Free Spa Treatment per stateroom±.

It’s easy to get lost in the routine of daily living. Which is why it’s so important to step away and 
reconnect with your life. And there’s no better way than on a cruise with Princess®. Thanks to the  
Come Back New Sale, you’ll enjoy free onboard spending money^ as you sail from one fascinating 
destination to the next. Book a mini-suite or suite on selected voyages and you’ll also receive a 
free spa treatment± at the Lotus Spa. 

Out at sea, you’re free to relax, unwind and feel the joy of the journey. More than just a holiday, 
embark on an adventure of thrilling discoveries and enriching experiences — unexpected 
moments that reawaken your senses of elation and wonder, exotic tastes and cultures that expand 
your horizons. Relish shared times with family and new friends you’ve made onboard that you’ll 
never forget. New Princess offerings will inspire your soul — like Discovery at Sea activities and 
excursions, creations from master chocolatier Norman Love, theatrical productions from 
Broadway legend Stephen Schwartz, and more. You’ll come back renewed, refreshed with 
wonderful memories, and life won’t seem quite so routine anymore. 

Join us and see what it means to come back new®. 



what’s new onboard
For more information visit princess.com/comebacknew

AN ALL NEW SPECIALTY RESTAURANT+

Select Princess ships will host this elegant restaurant dedicated 
to a dining experience that encourages connecting with others. 
Chef Stone’s exquisite menu offers various courses including 
enticing charcuterie, composed salads, handmade pastas and 
premium quality meats, an array of decadent desserts and more! 
With dishes designed for sharing, guests have an opportunity to 
reflect on their day with those around them, develop new 
relationships and enjoy an intimate meal together. Now available 
on Emerald Princess®, Sun Princess® and Ruby Princess®.

Chocolate Journeys

Luxury Beds

Discovery At Sea

Magic to Do!

Whisky Bar

 Competitive airfare pricing

 Next Port Protection

 Immediate flight confirmations

 Selections of preferred airline

Terms and conditions apply. See website for details.

COME BACK NEW WITH PRINCESS CRUISES®

•	 Local roundtrip departures:
•	  Auckland.
•	 �Australian currency onboard^.
•	 No tipping^.

•	 Main meals included.
•	 Spectacular onboard entertainment and activities.
•	 Enriching and value-for-money shore excursions, with  

the option to book pre-cruise+.
•	 Cruise to over 350 destinations worldwide with the  

Destination Experts.

^Only applicable to Sun Princess, Dawn Princess, Sea Princess, Diamond Princess & Golden Princess 
cruises departing from and returning to Australia. (Emerald Princess commencing 15 November 2016)

+Charges apply



NEW ZEALAND
Emerald Princess® | Dawn Princess®

Diamond Princess_11 Day Australia&New Zealand_017_R2_NL

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

Tauranga

Auckland

Picton

Sydney
South Pacific

Ocean

Tasman
Sea

Napier

Akaroa

Fiordland National Park
Scenic cruising

Dunedin
(Port Chalmers)

Hobart
TASMANIA

► Between Auckland and Sydney

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
Jan 3AB Feb 13A Feb 22B

Feb 24

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

11 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $1,789 $2,309 $2,729 $3,359

SALE 
FARES FROM $1,579 $1,994 $2,414 $3,049

3rd and 4th guest from $579 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 11 night 24/2/17 sailings. 

Higher fares may apply to longer durations.
A	�Itinerary varies: operates in reverse order
B Itinerary varies: 9 night duration

NEW ZEALAND 13
NightsGolden Princess® | Dawn Princess®

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

Tauranga
Melbourne

Wellington

Auckland
South Pacific

Ocean

Tasman
Sea

Gisborne

Akaroa
Fiordland National Park

Scenic cruising
Dunedin

(Port Chalmers)

► Round trip from Auckland

2016 DEPARTURE DATES
Dec 8 Dec 21

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
Jan 12A Jan 27 Feb 9A

Mar 9

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

13 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $2,309 $2,959 $3,359 $4,099

YOUR 
FARES FROM $2,099 $2,959 $3,149 $3,919

3rd and 4th guest from $689 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 27/1/17 and 9/2/17 sailings.
A	�Itinerary varies: Melbourne port replaced with Sydney

australia &
new zealand
Discover backyard wonders, including Port Douglas, where the world’s oldest 
rainforest awaits. As you cruise by craggy peaks soaring from glassy waters in 
Fiordland National Park, discover why New Zealand is one of the world’s most 
unforgettable destinations, plus enjoy on board lectures from destination experts and 
local wines. Tasmania’s Wineglass Bay and Oyster Bay compete in dramatic beauty 
stakes. And from historic Fremantle, enter bustling Perth before exploring the
wonders of the bush and the wineries of Swan Valley.

Dunedin, New Zealand

up to

ONBOARD
CREDIT

$300
per stateroom^

SAVE

35%
up to

per person off launch fares 

on selected voyages~

FREE SPA

MINI-SUITE
or suite on selected voyages±

TREATMENT
when you book a

Hobart, Tasmania



2016/17 GETAWAY CRUISES
Itinerary Departure Nights Ship Interior 

from*
Oceanview 

from*
Balcony
from*

Mini-Suite
from*

 Sydney to Auckland Jan 11 2017 4 Sea $629 $879 $999 Limited

 Auckland to Sydney Jan 25 2017 4 Dawn $629 $879 $949 Limited

 Sydney to Auckland Feb 5 2017 4 Dawn $629 $879 $999 Limited

 Auckland to Melbourne Feb 9 2017 4 Golden $689 $879 $949 $1,049

 Melbourne to Auckland Mar 5 2017 4 Golden $629 $839 $949 $1,159

 Auckland to Sydney Apr 1 2017 4 Sea $629 $879 $949 Limited

Up to $100 ONBOARD CREDIT pp twin share^
▲	�Fares are per person twin share

NORTHERN EXPLORER 17
NightsSun Princess®  | Dawn Princess® | Sea Princess®

AUSTRALIA

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Geraldton

Cairns

Brisbane

Darwin
Broome

South Pacific
Ocean

Coral Sea

Indian
Ocean

AlotauKimberley Coast
Scenic cruising

Perth
(Fremantle) Sydney

Great Barrier R
eef

► Between Sydney and Perth (Fremantle)

2016 DEPARTURE DATES
Sep 10A Nov 16

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
Apr 27 Jun 29 Sep 2

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

17 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $3,149 $4,199 $4,829 $5,989

SALE  
FARES FROM $1,999 $3,679 $4,099 Limited

3rd and 4th guest from $899 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 16/11/16 sailings. Higher fares 

may apply to longer durations.
A	�Itinerary varies: operates in reverse order

ROUND AUSTRALIA
Sun Princess®

South Pacific
Ocean

Indian Ocean

AUSTRALIA

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Sydney

Hobart
Burnie

Adelaide

Albany

Broome

Darwin Alotau
Yorkeys Knob

Airlie Beach

Melbourne

Brisbane
Margaret River

(Busselton)

Perth
(Fremantle)

Kimberley Coast
Scenic cruising G

reat B
arrier

Reef

TASMANIA

► Round trip from Sydney

2016 DEPARTURE DATE
Oct 17

2017 DEPARTURE DATE
Mar 7A

Up to $300 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

30 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $5,249 $6,719 $7,769 $9,659

YOUR  
FARES FROM $4,729 Limited Limited Limited

3rd and 4th guest from $1,049 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 17/10/16 sailing.
A	�Itinerary varies: 29 night duration

TASMANIA
Emerald Princess® | Dawn Princess®

South Pacific
Ocean

Tasman Sea

Indian
Ocean

AUSTRALIA

Port Arthur
Hobart

Melbourne
Wineglass &
Oyster Bays

Scenic cruising

Sydney

TASMANIA

► Round trip from Sydney

2016 DEPARTURE DATES
Nov 1A Nov 20B Dec 12

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
Jan 2D Jan 29C

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

7 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $1,369 $1,679 $1,889 $2,209

SALE  
FARES FROM $1,159 $1,369 $1,469 $1,999

3rd and 4th guest from $369 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 7 night 12/12/16 sailing. 

Higher fares may apply to longer durations.
A	�Itinerary varies: 5 night duration
B Itinerary varies: 6 night duration 
C Itinerary varies: 7 night duration, no overnight in Melbourne 
D Itinerary varies: 8 night duration

QUEENSLAND
Sun Princess® | Sea Princess® 

South Pacific
Ocean

Coral Sea

AUSTRALIA Brisbane

Airlie Beach
Yorkeys Knob

Port Douglas Willis Island
Scenic cruising

G
reat B

arrier R
eef

► Round trip from Brisbane

2016 DEPARTURE DATES
Nov 20 Dec 11

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
Feb 26 Apr 7A Aug 20

Sep 17

Up to $100 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

7 NIGHTS Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $1,159 $1,469 $1,679 $2,309

YOUR  
FARES FROM $1,049 $1,159 $1,369 $2,309

3rd and 4th guest from $369 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 7 night 11/12/16, 26/2/17 

sailings. Higher fares may apply to longer durations.
A	�Itinerary varies: 10 night duration. Free Spa treatment per minisuite 

stateroom applies to 10 night voyage only and $200 onboard credit 
applies per stateroom.

Great Barrier Reef, Queensland



NEW CALEDONIA & 
VANUATU
Sun Princess® | Emerald Princess® | Dawn Princess® | Golden Princess®

AUSTRALIA

VANUATU

NEW
CALEDONIA

LOYALTY ISLANDS

Sydney
South Pacific Ocean

Champagne Bay

Mystery Island
Vila

LifouNouméa

► Round trip from Sydney

2016 DEPARTURE DATE
Dec 22A

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
Jan 21 Mar 7 Apr 25A

Jun  5A Jun 17A Sep 21

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

11 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $1,679 $2,209 $2,629 $3,259

SALE  
FARES FROM $1,259 $1,579 $1,889 $2,519

3rd and 4th guest from $579 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 21/1/17, 7/3/17 sailings. 

Higher fares may apply to longer durations.
A	�Itinerary varies: 12 night duration

FIJI & SOUTH PACIFIC
Sun Princess® | Emerald Princess® | Dawn Princess® | Golden Princess®

AUSTRALIA

VANUATU

Vila

Dravuni
Island

Maré
FIJINEW CALEDONIA

LOYATLY
ISLANDS

Sydney

South Pacific
Ocean

Savusavu

Nouméa

Suva

Port Denarau

► Round trip from Sydney

2016 DEPARTURE DATES
Nov 6 Nov 28

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
May 7 Apr 21A

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

14 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $2,209 $2,839 $3,259 $3,989

SALE  
FARES FROM $1,679 $2,419 $2,729 $3,049

3rd and 4th guest from $739 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 28/11/16 sailing. 
A	�Itinerary varies: 13 night duration

PAPUA NEW GUINEA 15
NightsSun Princess® | Golden Princess® 

Golden Princess
15 Day Papua New Guinea & S. Pacific (rt Sydney) 017_R1_NL

South Pacific Ocean

AUSTRALIA

VANUATU

NEW CALEDONIA

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Sydney

Alotau

Rabaul
Kiriwina Island

Luganville

Vila

Brisbane

Kawanasausau Strait
& Milne Bay

Scenic cruising

Nouméa

► Round trip from Sydney

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
May 4 May 21A Sep 6

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per Stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $2,519 $3,359 $3,889 $4,939

SALE  
FARES FROM $2,419 $3,149 $3,679 $4,409

3rd and 4th guest from $789 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 4/5/17 sailing.
A	�Itinerary varies

13 night duration on  8/9/17 from Brisbane to Sydney  
also available.

south
pacific

Alotau, Papua New Guinea

Leaning palms, endless white sand 
and irresistibly warm water. These are 
the hallmarks of paradise. What
might surprise you is the unique 
experience each South Pacific island 
offers. Discover Suva’s vibrant
Indo-Fijian influence, Nouméa’s 
French flair, the glamour of Bora Bora 
and fascinating WWII relics in
Papua New Guinea. Back onboard, 
savour authentic regional flavours 
influenced by the islands you visit.



PAPUA NEW GUINEA & 
SOUTH PACIFIC 20

NightsSun Princess®  

South Pacific
Ocean

AUSTRALIA

SOLOMON ISLANDS

VANUATU

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Sydney

Doini Island
Alotau

Vila
Luganville
Champagne Bay

RabaulKiriwina Island
Kitava

Brisbane

Kawanasausau Strait
& Milne Bay

Scenic cruising

Honiara (Guadalcanal)

► Round trip from Sydney

2017 DEPARTURE DATE
Apr 5

Up to $300 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $3,469 $4,519 $5,149 $6,299

YOUR  
FARES FROM $2,839 $4,409 $5,039 Limited

3rd and 4th guest from $1,049 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share.

HAWAII, TAHITI & 
SOUTH PACIFIC CROSSING 22

NightsEmerald Princess®  

Pago Pago
Moorea
Papeete

Bora Bora

South
Pacific Ocean

 AMERICAN SAMOA

NEW ZEALAND

FRENCH
POLYNESIA

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l D
at

e 
Li

ne

AUSTRALIA

UNITED STATES

Auckland

TAHITI

Honolulu
Hilo

Los Angeles
HAWAII

Pacific Ocean

Equator Equator

► Between Auckland and Los Angeles

2017 DEPARTURE DATE
Apr 19

Up to $300 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

22 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $3,349 $4,469 $5,259 $6,379

YOUR  
FARES FROM $3,149 $4,409 $5,149 Limited

3rd and 4th guest from $1,049 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share.

HAWAII, TAHITI & 
SOUTH PACIFIC
Sea Princess® | Golden Princess®

AucklandSydney

Apia
Suva

Moorea

Papeete
Bora Bora

Brisbane
South

Pacific Ocean

SAMOA

FIJI

NEW ZEALAND

FRENCH
POLYNESIA

AUSTRALIA TAHITI

Hilo
Kona

Honolulu

HAWAII

Maui (Lahaina)Kauai
(Nawiliwili)

Pacific Ocean

► Between Sydney and Auckland

2017 DEPARTURE DATE
Apr 15 Jul 29A

Up to $300 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

31 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $5,569 $7,089 $8,189 $10,139

YOUR  
FARES FROM $4,619 $6,929 $7,979 Limited

3rd and 4th guest from $1,049 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 29/7/17 sailing. 
A	�Itinerary varies: 35 night departure roundtrip from Auckland

SAVE

25%
up to

per person off launch  
fares on selected voyages~

up to

ONBOARD
CREDIT

$300
per stateroom^

FREE SPA

MINI-SUITE
or suite on selected voyages±

TREATMENT
when you book a

Waikiki, Honolulu



AUSTRALIA & CHINA 25
NightsGolden Princess®

South Pacific
Ocean

Pacific
Ocean

Indian Ocean AUSTRALIA

JAPAN

VIETNAM
TAIWAN

INDONESIA

CHINA

Osaka

Hong Kong

Ho Chi Minh City
(Phu My)

Na Trang

Darwin Brisbane

Sydney

Bali
(Benoa)

Taipei
(Keelung)

Equator

Beijing
(Tianjin)

► Between Beijing (Tianjin) and Sydney

2016 DEPARTURE DATE
Oct 17

Up to $300 ONBOARD CREDIT per Stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $3,619 $4,499 $5,269 $6,369

SALE  
FARES FROM $2,939 $3,359 $3,779 $4,309

3rd and 4th guest from $1,049 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share.

CHINA & JAPAN 42
NightsDawn Princess® 

South Pacific
Ocean

Pacific
Ocean

Indian
Ocean

AUSTRALIA

JAPAN

VIETNAM

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

CHINA
SOUTH KOREA

Maizuru
(Kyoto)

Hong Kong
Shanghai

Busan

Kanazawa

Aomori

Shimizu

Alotau

Na Trang
Ko Samui

Singapore

Brisbane
Sydney

Tokyo
(Yokohama)

Ho Chi Minh City
(Phu My)

► Round trip from Sydney

2017 DEPARTURE DATE
Mar 16

Up to $300 ONBOARD CREDIT per Stateroom^

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $6,929 $9,029 $10,609 $13,299

YOUR  
FARES FROM $6,509 $8,399 $10,239 Limited

3rd and 4th guest from $1,049 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share.

Your journey is as extraordinary as the 
destinations when you sail around 
Australia and Asia with Princess®.  
On board, indulge in local dishes and
folkloric entertainment designed to 
bring the region’s exotic cultures, 
colours and flavours to life. 

Ashore, you’ll discover award-winning 
shore excursions, including visits to 
unmissable attractions such as
Bangkok’s Grand Palace and Kuala 
Lumpur’s Petronas Twin Towers.

australia & asia

Japan

Shanghai, China



TREASURES OF ASIA 26
NightsDawn Princess® | Sea Princess®

South Pacific
Ocean

Pacific Ocean

Indian
Ocean

AUSTRALIA

INDONESIA

THAILAND

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

MALAYSIA

Phuket

Langkawi

Ko Samui
Sihanoukville
Ho Chi Minh City

(Phu My)

Bangkok
(Laem Chabang)

Penang Singapore

Lombok
Kuala Lumpur

(Port Kelang) Bali
(Benoa)

Great Barrier Reef

Perth
(Fremantle)

► Round trip from Perth (Fremantle)

2016 DEPARTURE DATES
Aug 15 Sep 14

Up to $300 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

26 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $4,569 $6,149 $7,409 $10,029

YOUR  
FARES FROM $3,149 $4,099 $4,729 Limited

3rd and 4th guest from $1,049 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 15/8/16 sailing. 

TREASURES OF ASIA
Dawn Princess® | Sea Princess®

South Pacific
Ocean

Pacific Ocean

Indian
Ocean

AUSTRALIA

INDONESIA

THAILAND

MALAYSIA

Phuket

Langkawi
Penang

Singapore

Lombok

Kuala Lumpur (Port Kelang)

Great Barrier R
eef

Perth
(Fremantle)

► Between Perth (Fremantle) and Singapore

2016 DEPARTURE DATES
Aug 15 Aug 27A Sep 14

Sep 26A

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
May 14 Oct 8

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

12 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $2,099 $2,729 $3,259 $4,619

YOUR  
FARES FROM $1,469 $2,099 $2,629 Limited

3rd and 4th guest from $629 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 14/9/16 sailing. Higher fares 

may apply to longer durations.
A	�Itinerary varies: 14 night duration, operates in reverse order.

up to

ONBOARD
CREDIT

$300
per stateroom^

FREE SPA

MINI-SUITE
or suite on selected voyages±

TREATMENT
when you book a

SAVE

30%
up to

per person off launch fares 

on selected voyages~

Bali, Indonesia

Bangkok, Thailand

INDONESIA 15
NightsDawn Princess® | Sun Princess® | Sea Princess®

Indian
Ocean

AUSTRALIA

INDONESIA

Komodo Island
Lombok

Semarang

Probolinggo

Bali
(Benoa)

Makassar
(Ujung Pandang)

Perth
(Fremantle)

► Round trip from Perth (Fremantle)

2016 DEPARTURE DATES
Dec 21

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

15 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $3,149 $3,989 $4,519 $5,569

YOUR 
FARES FROM $2,519 $3,359 $3,679 $5,569

3rd and 4th guest from $789 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share.



SOUTHEAST ASIA
Diamond Princess®

Equator

VIETNAM

CAMBODIA
THAILAND

MALAYSIA MALAYSIA

Singapore
Indian Ocean

Nha Trang

Ko Samui
Ho Chi Minh City

(Phu My)

Kota Kinabalu

Bangkok
(Laem Chabang)

► Round trip from Singapore

2016 DEPARTURE DATES
Nov 29 Dec 16B

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
Jan 8A Feb 8B

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

10 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $1,769 $2,149 $2,369 $2,649

SALE  
FARES FROM $1,159 $1,579 $1,889 $2,209

3rd and 4th guest from $379 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 29/11/16 sailing.
A	�Itinerary varies: 9 night duration
B	�Itinerary varies: 11 night duration

MALAYSIA, THAILAND & 
VIETNAM
Diamond Princess®

Sapphire Princess
13 Day Malaysia, Thailand & Vietnam_017_R2_NL

Equator

VIETNAM

THAILAND

MALAYSIA

Singapore

Indian
Ocean

Pacific
OceanNha Trang

Ko Samui

Penang

Ho Chi Minh City
(Phu My)

Kota Kinabalu

Bangkok
(Laem Chabang)

Kuala Lumpur
(Port Kelang)

► Round trip from Singapore

2016 DEPARTURE DATES
Nov 29 Dec 12B

2017 DEPARTURE DATE
Jan 27A

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

13 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $2,119 $2,629 $3,009 $3,509

SALE  
FARES FROM $1,739 $2,159 $2,469 $3,099

3rd and 4th guest from $569 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 29/11/16 sailing. Higher fares 

may apply to longer durations.
A	�Itinerary varies: 12 night duration
B	�Itinerary varies: 15 night duration

southeast asia
cruising from singapore

Experience a delightful way to 
explore Southeast Asia with 
Princess Cruises®. Walk among 
Buddhist monuments and neon-lit 
strips in Bangkok, visit the 
picturesque water villages of 
Bandar Seri Begawan, and
uncover Sihanoukville, the 
jealously-guarded secret of savvy 
travellers, where you’ll find 
excellent dive sites and some of the 
world’s finest big game fishing. 
While in Ko Samui, luxurious 
shores will work their magic.

With over 100 airlines serving more than 300 
cities worldwide, Singapore is easily accessible 
via Changi Airport, a well-connected airhub.

Marina Bay, Singapore
Courtesy of Singapore Tourism Board



GRAND ASIA 17
NightsDiamond Princess®

Pacific
Ocean

JAPAN

VIETNAM
THAILAND

CHINA

SOUTH
KOREA

Hong Kong
Shanghai

Busan

Nagasaki

Singapore

Bangkok
(Laem Chabang)

Beijing
(Tianjin)

Ho Chi Minh City
(Phu My)

► Between Singapore and Beijing (Tianjin)

2016 DEPARTURE DATES
Oct 26 Nov 12A

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

17 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $2,609 $3,379 $3,929 $4,479

SALE  
FARES FROM $1,839 $2,259 $2,729 $3,469

3rd and 4th guest from $609 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share.
A	�Itinerary varies: operates in reverse order

MALAYSIAN PENINSULA & 
INDONESIA
Diamond Princess®

South Pacific
Ocean

Pacific Ocean

Indian
Ocean

AUSTRALIA

INDONESIA

THAILAND

MALAYSIA

Phuket
Langkawi

Penang Singapore

Bali
(Benoa)

Kuala Lumpur
(Port Kelang) Great Barrier Reef

Equator

► Round trip from Singapore

2016 DEPARTURE DATE
Dec 27A

2017 DEPARTURE DATE

Jan 17

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

10 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $1,759 $2,149 $2,369 $2,649

SALE  
FARES FROM $1,469 $1,839 $2,159 $2,469

3rd and 4th guest from $489 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 10 night 17/1/17 sailing.
A	�Itinerary varies: 12 night duration

GRAND ASIA + JAPAN 17
NightsDiamond Princess®

Pacific
Ocean

JAPAN

VIETNAM
THAILAND

CHINA

SOUTH
KOREA

Hong Kong
Shanghai

Busan

Osaka

Singapore

Bangkok
(Laem Chabang)

Tokyo (Yokohama)

Ho Chi Minh City
(Phu My)

► Between Tokyo (Yokohama) and Singapore

2016 DEPARTURE DATES
Oct 9

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

17 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

LAUNCH 
FARES FROM~ $2,729 $3,499 $4,059 $4,599

SALE  
FARES FROM $1,839 $2,259 $2,729 $3,469

3rd and 4th guest from $609 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share.

SAVE

30%
up to

per person off launch fares 

on selected voyages~

up to

ONBOARD
CREDIT

$200
per stateroom^

FREE SPA

MINI-SUITE
or suite on selected voyages±

TREATMENT
when you book a

Osaka Castle, Japan

Bangkok, Thailand



CIRCLE JAPAN
Diamond Princess® 

Diamond Princess
8 Day Circle Japan 017_R4_NL

Pacific
Ocean

SOUTH KOREA
JAPAN

Tokyo
(Yokohama)

Busan

Sakaiminato

Tsuruga
Akita

Miyazaki
(Aburatsu)

► Round trip from Tokyo

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
Aug 28 Oct 9 Oct 17A

Up to $100 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

8 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

YOUR  
FARES FROM $2,049 $2,579 $3,109 $3,589

3rd and 4th guest from $1,029 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 8 night 9/10/17 sailing. 

Higher fares may apply to longer durations.
A	�Itinerary varies: 9 night duration

HOKKAIDO & KYUSHU 16
NightsDiamond Princess®

Diamond Princess
16 Day Hokkaido & Kyushu 017_R3_NL

Pacific
OceanJAPAN

RUSSIA

SOUTH KOREA

Kushiro
Otaru

Hakodate
Akita

Tsuruga

Sakaiminato

Busan

Shiretoko
Peninsula
Scenic cruising

Korsakov
(Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk)

Miyazaki
(Aburatsu)

Tokyo
(Yokohama)

HOKKAIDO

► Round trip from Tokyo

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
Aug 20 Aug 28 Oct 1

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

16 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

YOUR  
FARES FROM $3,919 $4,979 $6,009 $7,009

3rd and 4th guest from $1,959 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 1/10/17 sailing.

HOKKAIDO & KYUSHU 
WITH NEBUTA FESTIVAL 14

Nights
Diamond Princess®

Diamond Princess
14 Day Hokkaido and Kyushu with Nebuta Festival 017_R1_NL

Pacific
Ocean

JAPAN

RUSSIA

SOUTH KOREA

Kushiro

Otaru

Hakodate

Nagasaki

Busan

Shiretoko
Peninsula
Scenic cruising

Korsakov
(Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk)

Tokyo
(Yokohama)

HOKKAIDO

Aomori
(for Nebuta Festival)

► Round trip from Tokyo

2017 DEPARTURE DATE
Jul 21

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

14 NIGHT Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

YOUR  
FARES FROM $3,589 $4,509 $5,389 $6,809

3rd and 4th guest from $1,799 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share.

up to

ONBOARD
CREDIT

$200
per stateroom^

FREE SPA

MINI-SUITE
or suite on selected voyages±

TREATMENT
when you book a

japan

Hakodate, Japan

Tokyo, Japan



GREECE, TURKEY &  
ITALY MEDLEY 14

NightsRoyal Princess® | Majestic Princess®  

Royal/Majestic Princess_14 Day Greece, Turkey and Italy Medley
(ROM from ATH)017_R2_MB_NL

GREECE

MALTA

TURKEY

ITALY

Kusadasi

Istanbul

Messina
SICILY

CRETE

Mykonos

Chania

Valletta

Volos
Khios

Rhodes

Athens
(Piraeus)

Rome
(Civitavecchia)

Mediterranean
Sea

► Between Rome and Athens

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
Apr 23 Jun 3 Jul 1

Aug 19

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

14 NIGHT Interior* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

YOUR  
FARES FROM $3,879 $4,919 $5,709

3rd and 4th guest from $1,939 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 23/4/17 & 3/6/17 sailing. 

MEDITERRANEAN & 
ADRIATIC MEDLEY 14

NightsRoyal Princess® | Majestic Princess®  

Royal & Majestic Princess
14 Day Med & Adriatic Medley (ATH-BCN) 017_R1_MB_NL

GREECE

TURKEY

ITALY
MONTENEGRO

SPAIN

Istanbul

Messina KhiosMediterranean
Sea

Adriatic
Sea

SICILY

Rhodes

Santorini

Naples
Kotor

Athens
(Piraeus)

VolosBarcelona

► Between Athens and Barcelona

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
Apr 30 Jul 8 Aug 26

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

14 NIGHT Interior* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

YOUR  
FARES FROM $3,909 $4,979 $5,759

3rd and 4th guest from $1,959 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 30/4/17 sailing. 

SCANDINAVIA & RUSSIA 11
NightsRegal Princess® 

FINLAND

ESTONIA

GERMANY

SWEDEN

DENMARK

RUSSIA

Copenhagen

Tallinn
St.

Petersburg

Helsinki
NORWAY

Oslo
Nynäshamn

Berlin
(Warnemünde)

Atlantic
Ocean

► Round trip from Copenhagen

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
Apr 30 May 11 May 22

Jun 2 Jun 13 Jun 24

Jul 5 Jul 16 Jul 27

Aug 7 Aug 18 Aug 29

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

11 NIGHT Interior* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

YOUR  
FARES FROM $2,929 $3,589 $4,249

3rd and 4th guest from $1,469 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 30/4/17 sailing. 

up to

ONBOARD
CREDIT

$200
per stateroom^

FREE SPA

MINI-SUITE
or suite on selected voyages±

TREATMENT
when you book a

WESTERN MEDITERRANEAN  
& AEGEAN MEDLEY 14

NightsRoyal Princess® | Majestic Princess®  

Florence/Pisa
(Livorno)

GREECE

TURKEY

ITALYSPAIN Kusadasi

Mykonos

Marseille
Toulon

Messina
SICILY

Valletta
MALTA

Genoa

Mediterranean
Sea

Aegean
Sea

Barcelona

Gibraltar
Cartagena

FRANCE

Athens
(Piraeus)

CRETEChania

Rome
(Civitavecchia)

► Between Barcelona and Athens

2017 DEPARTURE DATES
Apr 16 May 27 Jun 24

Aug 12

Up to $200 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

14 NIGHT Interior* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

YOUR  
FARES FROM $3,739 $4,799 $5,589

3rd and 4th guest from $1,869 per person<
▲	�Fares are per person twin share based on 27/5/17 sailing. 

europe

St Petersburg, Russia



Whether it’s snow-capped 
Andes and Incan ruins or 
cobblestoned streets filled with 
tango melodies, this new and 
unique itinerary will capture 
your heart and imagination. 
Take the journey and enjoy 
front row seats for the best of 
South America!

world 
cruise 
& south
america

Cartagena, Colombia

up to

ONBOARD
CREDIT

$2,000
per stateroom^

FREE SPA

MINI-SUITE
or suite on selected voyages±

TREATMENT
when you book a

Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

Overnights in Buenos Aires, 
Rio de Janeiro & Lima 

AUSTRALIA

NEW
ZEALAND

TONGA

AMERICAN SAMOA

CHILE

ARGENTINA

URUGUAY

BRAZIL

COLOMBIA

ECUADOR

PERU

PANAMA

Papeete

Easter
Island Puerto Montt

Puerto Chacabuco

Punta Arenas

Stanley

Puerto Madryn

Montevideo

Salvador

Fortaleza

Barbados

Puntarenas

Rio de JaneiroBuenos
Aires

Pago Pago

Pitcairn Island
Scenic cruising

Santiago
(Valparaiso)

Quito
(Manta)

Lima
(Callao)

Ushuaia
(Tierra del Fuego)

Cape Horn
Scenic cruising

Auckland

FRENCH
POLYNESIA

TAHITI

FALKLAND ISLANDS

Nuku’alofa

Curaçao

Cartagena

Amalia Glacier
Scenic cruising

Panama Canal

COSTA RICA

South Pacific
Ocean

Pacific Ocean

2017 CIRCLE SOUTH AMERICA
Itinerary Departure Nights Ship Interior 

from*
Oceanview 

from*
Balcony
from*

Mini-Suite
from*

Auckland to Auckland Jan 15 76 Sea $17,849 $22,049 $26,799 $41,479
$16,799 $22,049 $24,679 Limited

Sydney to Buenos Aires Jan 11 38 Sea $8,929 $11,029 $13,129
Limited$8,399 $10,499 $12,599

Buenos Aires to Sydney Feb 17 46 Sea $10,499 $12,599 $14,699
Limited

$9,979 $12,079 $14,179

Up to $2,000 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^
▲	�Fares are per person twin share. $2,000 per stateroom onboard credit on full voyage only. 



Reykjavik

Akureyri

Monte Carlo

Genoa 

Rome
(Civitavecchia)

Perth
(Fremantle)

Seville
(Cádiz)

London
(Dover)

Lofoten Islands
(Gravdal)

Paris/Normandy
(Le Havre)

Cork
(Cobh)

Venice
Rijeka
Ljubljana (Koper)

Colombo

Lisbon

Barcelona

Santorini

Suez
Canal

Aqaba

ITALY

MALTA

FRANCE

MONACO

ENGLAND

IRELAND

ICELAND NORWAY

SPAINPORTUGAL

SRI
LANKA

Dubai

Valletta UNITED ARAB
EMIRATES

JORDAN

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

Indian
Ocean

Pacific Ocean

Arctic Circle

Melbourne

CROATIA

SLOVENIA

GREECE

South
Atlantic Ocean

Honningsvåg
Tromsø

Pitcairn Island
Scenic Cruising

Lima
(Callao) Pisco

(San Martín)

Manta

Tahiti
(Papeete)

New York

Charleston

Key West

Cartagena

Halifax

Panama Canal

Machu Picchu

Easter Island

Bora
Bora

ECUADOR

COLOMBIA

PERU

CANADA

PANAMA

South Pacific
Ocean

Atlantic Ocean

NOVA
SCOTIA

Auckland

Overnights in Venice, New York and Lima
104-Night World Cruise Roundtrip from Auckland

JAPAN

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

PHILIPPINES

CHINA

ALASKA
CANADA

UNITED STATES

SOUTH
KOREA

Maui
(Lahaina)

Osaka

Bora Bora
Moorea

Anchorage

Beijing
(Tianjin)

Seoul
(Incheon)

Pacific Ocean

South
Pacific
Ocean

Indian
Ocean

Sydney

Brisbane

Manila
Rabaul

Hong Kong
Shanghai

Nagasaki

Icy Strait Point

Skagway

Hubbard Glacier

Ketchikan

Vancouver
Victoria

San Francisco

Los Angeles

San DiegoHilo

Honolulu

Glacier Bay National Park

EquatorEquator

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l D
at

e 
Li

ne

FRENCH POLYNESIA

TAHITI

HAWAII

PAPUA
NEW GUINEA

Seattle

Overnights in Vancouver & San Francisco
71-Night Circle Pacific between Sydney and Auckland

There’s no better escort than 
Princess® to take you to the far 
corners of the earth. Prepare to be 
awed by legendary cities and hidden 
treasures on almost every continent.

Barcelona, Spain

Itinerary Departure Nights Ship Interior 
from*

Oceanview 
from*

Balcony
from*

Mini-Suite
from*

Auckland to Auckland May 16 104 Sea $22,049 $28,349 $35,699 $56,699
$20,999 $27,299 $32,869 Limited

Sydney to New York May 20 68 Sea $15,699 $19,949 $24,939 $37,649
$15,179 $19,949 $24,729 Limited

Sydney to Dover May 20 51 Sea
$11,659 $14,089 $18,589 $28,089

$8,929 $12,079 $15,749 Limited

Dover to Sydney Jul 10 53 Sea
$12,599 $15,909 $20,999 $29,769

$12,599 $15,749 $20,999 Limited

Up to $2,000 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^
▲	�Fares are per person twin share. $2,000 per stateroom onboard credit on full voyage only. 

2017 WORLD CRUISE

Itinerary Departure Nights Ship Interior 
from*

Oceanview 
from*

Balcony
from*

Mini-Suite
from*

Sydney to Auckland May 19 71 Golden $15,019 $20,999 $24,149 $31,499
$14,069 $20,999 $22,049 $30,449

Sydney to Los Angeles May 19 50 Golden
$10,289 $13,549 $16,329 $21,209

$9,869 $13,129 $15,909 $21,209

Sydney to Osaka May 19 26 Golden $5,409 $7,089 $8,559 $11,079

Up to $2,000 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^
Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

▲	�Fares are per person twin share. $2,000 per stateroom onboard credit on full voyage only. 

2017 CIRCLE PACIFIC



alaska
There are countless reasons why Alaska and 
Canada are some of the world’s most popular 
destinations. For starters, few places can boast 
such a stunning combination of natural 
splendour, rich history and vibrant culture. 

On a single holiday, you can see glaciers 
calving icebergs into the water, watch bears 
fishing for salmon, ride vintage gold rush 
trains or take a flightseeing tour above 
snow-capped peaks. With Princess®, you’ll have 
the opportunity to cross all of these and many 
more unique adventures off your bucket list. 

Gulf of Alaska

Glacier Bay
National Park

College
Fjord

Prince William
Sound

Denali National Park

Denali

Alaska017_N/S_R1_(GA5, GB5)_Denali Explorer_NL

Hubbard Glacier

Northbound Voyage
Southbound Voyage
Motorcoach
Rail

Anchorage

Whittier

Talkeetna

Skagway

Juneau

Ketchikan

Fairbanks

CANADA

ALASKA

Vancouver, B.C.

Inside Passage

Mt. McKinley Princess
Wilderness Lodge

Denali Princess
Wilderness Lodge

*Fares are per person, in NZD, in complete twin accommodation, based on lead stateroom categories available at time of printing, inclusive of all discounts, taxes, fees, and port expenses (which are subject to change). Campaign 
commences 1 July 2016 and ends 31 August 2016. Advertised fares available until allocation is exhausted and may fluctuate during the campaign period. Whilst information is correct at the time of printing, offers are subject to change 
or withdrawal. ^Onboard credit is in AUD and is available on marked itineraries within this ad only and applied to the first 2 passengers in a stateroom. Where applicable, onboard credit amounts vary by voyage length, and are as 
marked with the maximum amount being $2000 AUD per stateroom based on full World Cruise. Credit is not transferable, non-refundable, not redeemable for cash and cannot be used at the medical centre or casino. ±Spa treatment 
offer available on minisuite or suite bookings of 9 nights or more and are as marked within this ad only. Spa treatment voucher valued at $150 AUD per stateroom and bookings are subject to availability. Once the allocation of spa 
treatment vouchers has been exhausted, this offer will be rewarded as onboard credit to the same value instead. Valid for new bookings and not combinable with any other offer or fare types. Offers subject to availability. Some 
oceanview staterooms have obstructed views. Fare based on specific departure dates only. Higher fares may apply to other departure dates listed. ~Comparison launch fares are based on fares launched into the market from October 
2014. <3rd and 4th guest fare based on lead interior or oceanview stateroom when travelling with two adult twin fare paying passengers in the same stateroom. +Charges apply for shore excursions and specialty dining. To be read in 
conjunction with the Booking and Passage Conditions available at princess.com/legal/passage_contract/index.jsp which passengers will be bound by. Prices based on cash or cheque. Credit car surcharges may apply. Travel agents 
may charge additional fees - check with your travel agent. Carnival plc trading as Princess Cruises. ABN 23 107 998 443

DENALI EXPLORER 12
NightsStar Princess® | Island Princess® | Coral Princess®

CRUISE HIGHLIGHTS YOU’LL ENJOY:
► 5 day land tour, before or after your 7 night Voyage of the 

Glaciers cruise 
► Princess Rail Service 
► Denali Princess Wilderness Lodge 
► Natural History Tour into Denali National Park
► Sternwheeler Riverboat Cruise
► Glacier Bay National Park scenic cruising
► 2 nights in Fairbanks

Up to $100 ONBOARD CREDIT per stateroom^

Plus FREE SPA TREATMENT per MINI-SUITE stateroom±

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-Suite*

YOUR  
FARES FROM $2,339 $2,929 $3,389 $3,559

Based on May 8 2017 southbound voyage on Star Princess. 

Other departure dates available between  
May 10 – September 11, 2017. 

▲	Fares are per person twin share based on GB5 Denali Explorer 8/5/17 
departure only. 

Princess Cruises® is a sister line to P&O Cruises

helloworld.co.nz

0800 80 80 40


